
Revised 7-13 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ADDENDUM NO.:  4 
IFB or RFP NO.:  673 
Description: Install Data Cabling and Wiring  
Project: DASNY 
Bid Opening Date: May 27, 2020 

 
Specifics of the Addendum: Provide a due date extension. 
 
 The bid due date has been extended from May 27, 2020 to June 3, 2020. 
 
 
All other terms and conditions of the original Invitation for Bids or Request for Proposals shall remain 
the same.  This notice shall be signed and attached to the Invitation for Bids and shall form a part of 
your bid. 
 


